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Trial Division - Criminal

0 2 4 6 8 10

Fredericton

Saint John

Moncton

Miramichi

Bathurst

Campbellton

Edmundston

Woodstock

6

5

1

8

2

1

10

3

6

1

1

3

1

1

5

11

7

1

3

1

1

3

1

5

1

2

2

1

Quarter 2022 - Q3 2022 - Q4 2023 - Q1 2023 - Q2

06/07/2023


